4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Semnaturi:

23

0954258M
0197438M
0197420M
0197428M
0954205F
0197406F
0954243M
0968159F
0514910M
0197424M
0954202M
1055603M
0197416F

|[UKR 23 3527519M

OO

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

9.7

Loc lansare

Columbofil

N Longitudine

25 15:42:04 GPS
25 15:42:04 +0
25 15:42:04 GPS +3h

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora

| DBOBCOS5B | 18.06 15:
|DBOBCO2B | 18.06 15:
| DAODAOOO | 18.06 15:
|DBOBC029 | 18.06 15:
| DBOBCO6B | 18.06 15:
|DA19F904 | 18.06 15:
|DBOB1EOA | 18.06 15:
|DBOBCO3E | 18.06 15:
|DBOBC044 | 18.06 15:
|DBOBC059 | 18.06 15:
|DBOBC022 | 18.06 15:
|DBOBC024 | 18.06 15:
| DBOBCOS5C | 18.06 15:
| DBOBCOSE | 18.06 15:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 57397

Benzing 48902423 SW-4.5 HW-7.2

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Fratii Onofrei

26°°18" 43.3"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

218879
80001ECC

Pag.:

24 06, 2025 09317
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